1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 123
The heavy duty construction of the Power-Mox
series make them durable in most high voltage
industrial applications. This product is well known
for its high voltage ratings, low voltage coefficients,
very high ohmic values, and resistor divider options.
Terminations can be selected to adapt to most
mounting schemes.

series sPeciF icat ions
(dimensions as for Power-Mox) D e r at i n g
orDering inForMation
A	complete	description	of	the	Power-MOX	Divider	is
required.	EXAMPLE:
RT	=	500MΩ	5%
R1	=	499.5MΩ	5%
R2	=	500KΩ	1%
Ratio	=	RT	/	R2	=	1,000:	1,	1%
To	specify	Power-Mox	Dividers,	please	see	our	web-
site at www.ohmite.com/dividers.	Contact	Ohmite
for custom configurations.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  MOX-J-015005F  MOX-J-013005F  MOX-F-021002FE  MOX-F-021003FE  MOX-F-022503FE  MOX-F-025003FE
MOX-F-021004FE  MOX-G-022502FE  MOX-G-022503FE  MOX-G-022504FE  MOX-G-025004FE  MOX-G-021005FE
MOX-G-022505FE  MOX-H-025002FE  MOX-H-025003FE  MOX-H-025004FE  MOX-H-025005FE  MOX-J-021003FE
MOX-J-021004FE  MOX-J-021005FE  MOX-J-021006FE  MOX-J-022506FE  MOX-H-021004F  MOXJ024005F  MOX-
J-046004F  MOX-J-024005F  MOX-J-022005JE  MOX-J-046004JE